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2025-2026 
 

 

 

 

2025 (Fall Sessions) 
Youth must commit to one day for all 5 Sessions 

Event Sunday @6:30 Thursday @6:30 
Orientation Aug 24 Aug 28 
Session 1 Sept 7 Sept 11 
Session 2 Sept 28 Oct 2 
Session 3 Oct 26 Oct 30 
Session 4 Nov 16 Nov 20 
Session 5 Dec 14 Dec 11 

 

2026 (Spring Sessions) 
Youth must commit to one day for all 6 Sessions 

Event Sunday @6:30 Thursday @6:30 
Session 6 Jan 11 Jan 15 
Session 7 Jan 25 Jan 29 
Session 8 Feb 8 Feb 12 
Session 9 Mar 8 Mar 12 

Session 10 Mar 22 Mar 26 
Session 11 Apr 19 Apr 23 

Additional Events 
Event Date Time Location 

Social Night Sun, Aug 17 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
OnFire Six Flags Sat, Sept 13 7am-11pm Six Flags, Vallejo 

Social Night Thurs, Oct 16 6:30-7:30pm Morris Center 
Confirmation Year 2 Retreat Sat, Oct 18 @10am-10pm & Oct 19 @9am-1pm Marello Retreat Center 

Trunk-or-Treat Sat, Oct 25 6-7:30pm Small Parking Lot 
Social Night Thurs, Dec 4 6:30-8pm Morris Center 

FiredUp Confirmation Year 2 Rally Feb (TBD) 9am-1pm Christian Bros High School 
Social Night Thurs, Feb 26 6:30-8pm Morris Center 
Social Night Thurs, Apr 9 6:30-8pm Morris Center 

Confirmation Year 1 Retreat Sat, Apr 25 TBD TBD 
Social Night Sun, May 10 6:30-8pm Morris Center 

 


